

#### yulian purnama <yulianpurnama@uinsaizu.ac.id>

# **Publication Acceptance**

The Editor-in-Chief <editor@seyboldreport.org> Kepada: yulian purnama <yulianpurnama@uinsaizu.ac.id> 29 Maret 2023 pukul 15.52

Dear Authors.

We are pleased to attach the Acceptance letter for your Research Manuscript, to be published in March 2023 in Seybold Report.

Request you to complete the Publication process with APC of \$190.

Find the link below to make the Article Processing Charges:

https://buy.stripe.com/aEU02j8Tc9sB8CsfZ1

NOTE: Once your payment is done. Kindly send your mail ID which you used to make a payment, Then only we can track your payment details. Then attach the payment receipt or screenshot.

Editor-in-Chief Seybold Report A unit of Seybold Publications ISSN 1533-9211 Box 644, 428 E. Baltimore Ave. Media, PA 19063





### yulian purnama <yulianpurnama@uinsaizu.ac.id>

# **Publication Acceptance**

yulian purnama <yulianpurnama@uinsaizu.ac.id> Kepada: The Editor-in-Chief <editor@seyboldreport.org> 30 Maret 2023 pukul 03.52

Dear Sir/Madam

It is glad to know that my paper is accepted. Thank you so much for your help and appreciation.

Enclosed I attach the screenshot of the payment.

Thank you. Sincerely yours

Yulian Purnama

## yulianpurnama@uinsaizu.ac.id

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]



Screenshot\_2023-03-30-03-47-33-39\_5d2cb1c51e3a77636b8a79bca5e9eff1.jpg 236K



#### **ACCEPTANCE LETTER**

29/03/2023

Author Name/s	Yulian Purnama
Paper Title	MACHINE TRANSLATION IN ENHANCING ENGLISH VOCABULARY MASTERY FOR UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
Paper Status	ACCEPTED

Dear Author/s,

We are pleased to inform you that your paper, submitted for publishing in Seybold Report (ISSN 1533-9211) (TSRJ) has been accepted based on the recommendations from the Editorial Review Committee. TSRJ would like to request you to go through the Email to complete the necessary formalities for the smooth publication of the Research Paper.

Thank you for submitting your academic research work with Seybold Report. I believe that your collaboration with us will help to accelerate the global knowledge creation and sharing one step further. For any further Queries and support mail us to <a href="mailto:editor@seyboldreport.org">editor@seyboldreport.org</a>

Looking forward to a good collaboration

**Editor in Chief** 

Seybold Report

(A unit of Seybold Publications)